SEOI

Local SEO Report From SEOi.co.uk

Citation submission report for:

Safe House Services

Status
QA & Review

Aggregators

No Aggregator Site

1 Foursquare (includes Factual)

Directories

Campaign Date: Apr 26, 2021

No Citation Site

1 cylex-uk.co.uk

2 192.centralindex.com
3 brownbook.net

4 communitywalk.com
5 storeboard.com

6 lacartes.com

7 trepup.com

8 tupalo.com

9 cybo.com

10 uk.showmelocal.com
11 hotfrog.co.uk

12 yellow.place

13 2findlocal.com

14 callupcontact.com

15 iglobal.co

16 n49.com

Date

Apr 26,2021

Total

Date

May 4, 2021

Types of Site

General Directory
General Directory
General Directory
General Directory
General Directory
General Directory
General Directory
General Directory
General Directory
General Directory
General Directory
General Directory
General Directory
General Directory
General Directory

General Directory

Ordered To-Do Submitted Pending

0 21+1 1

0 21+1 1

Free Update Expiry

Apr 26,2022

Authority Date

61 May 11,2021
60 May 11,2021
59 May 11,2021
58 May 11,2021
55 May 11,2021
52 May 11,2021
52 May 11,2021
52 May 11,2021
50 May 11,2021
50 May 11,2021
48 May 11,2021
48 May 11,2021
47 May 11,2021
47 May 11,2021
46 May 11,2021
46 May 11,2021
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https://worthing-west-sussex.cylex-uk.co.uk/company/safe-house-services-27561139.html
https://192.centralindex.com/company/1468063481552896
https://www.brownbook.net/business/49563570/safe-house-services
https://www.communitywalk.com/SafeHouseServices
https://www.storeboard.com/safehouseservices
http://www.lacartes.com/business/Safe-House-Services/1842754
https://www.trepup.com/safehouseservices
http://tupalo.com/en/worthing/safe-house-services
https://www.cybo.com/GB-biz/safe-house-services
https://uk.showmelocal.com/profile.aspx?bid=24422333
https://www.hotfrog.co.uk/company/1468047765098496
https://yellow.place/en/safe-house-services-worthing-britain
https://www.2findlocal.com/b/13932597/safe-house-services-worthing-west-sussex
https://www.callupcontact.com/b/businessprofile/Safe_House_Services/7722512
https://www.iglobal.co/united-kingdom/worthing/safe-house-services
https://www.n49.com/biz/4336922/safe-house-services-eng-worthing-7-downlands-parade-upper-brighton-road/

No

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

Citation Site

gb.enrollbusiness.com

expressbusinessdirectory.com

whodoyou.com

askmap.net

placel23.net

find-us-here.com

a-zbusinessfinder.com

opening-times.co.uk
globalcatalog.com
fonolive.com

teleadreson.com

mylocalservices.co.uk

fyple.co.uk
travelful.net
finditguide.com
bizidex.com
tuugo.co.uk
inuklocal.co.uk
find-open.co.uk
infoisinfo.co.uk
yellowleaf.co.uk
cataloxy.co.uk
nearfinderuk.com
getyourpros.com
citypages.pro
citiservi.co.uk
tegfy.com
unltd.directory
acompio.co.uk
maps.apple.com
tomtom.com
bizcommunity.com

yell.com

Types of Site

General Directory
General Directory
General Directory
General Directory
General Directory
General Directory
General Directory
General Directory
General Directory
General Directory
General Directory
General Directory
General Directory
General Directory
General Directory
General Directory
General Directory
General Directory
General Directory
General Directory
General Directory
General Directory
General Directory
General Directory
General Directory
General Directory
General Directory
General Directory
General Directory

General Directory

General | GPS Data
Provider

General Directory

General Directory

Authority
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Date

May 11,2021

May 11,2021

May 11,2021

May 11,2021

May 11,2021

May 11,2021

May 11,2021

May 11,2021

May 11,2021

May 11,2021

May 11,2021

May 11,2021

May 11,2021

May 11,2021

May 11,2021

May 11,2021

May 11,2021

May 11,2021

May 11,2021

May 11,2021

May 11,2021

May 11,2021

May 11,2021

May 11,2021

May 11,2021

May 11,2021

May 11,2021

May 11,2021

May 11,2021

May 13,2021

May 13,2021

May 11,2021

May 11,2021
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https://gb.enrollbusiness.com/BusinessProfile/5455084/Safe-House-Services-Worthing-West-Sussex-BN149JH
http://www.expressbusinessdirectory.com/Companies/Safe-House-Services-C1164461
https://www.whodoyou.com/biz/2016404/safe-house-services-worthing-west-sussex
http://www.askmap.net/location/5829265/united-kingdom/safe-house-services
http://www.place123.net/place/safe-house-services-worthing-west-sussex-united-kingdom
https://www.find-us-here.com/businesses/Safe-House-Services-Worthing-West-Sussex-United-Kingdom/33374376/
https://www.a-zbusinessfinder.com/business-directory/Safe-House-Services-Worthing-West-Sussex-United-Kingdom/33374376/
https://www.opening-times.co.uk/Safe-House-Services/
https://globalcatalog.com/safehouseservices.gb
https://fonolive.com/b/gb/worthing-west-sussex/plumber/7010289/safe-house-services
https://teleadreson.com/safe-house-services,7-downlands-parade,-upper-brighton-road,-worthing,-west-sussex,-bn149jh-ax6MAGsejAA.html
https://www.mylocalservices.co.uk/Safe+House+Services-Worthing-3073560.html
https://www.fyple.co.uk/company/safe-house-services-rck9u2d/
http://www.travelful.net/location/4619145/united-kingdom/safe-house-services
https://www.finditguide.com/united-kingdom/worthing/safe-house-services
https://bizidex.com/en/safe-house-services-plumbing-248225
https://www.tuugo.co.uk/Companies/safe-house-services/0300004290886
https://worthing.inuklocal.co.uk/safe-house-services-210511
https://find-open.co.uk/worthing-west-sussex/safe-house-services-3244678
https://worthing.infoisinfo.co.uk/card/safe-house-services/1168897
https://www.yellowleaf.co.uk/pages/47852-safe-house-services.html
https://west-sussex-county.cataloxy.co.uk/firms/worthing/safehouseservices.co.uk.htm#cl-a-owner
https://nearfinderuk.com/business/safe-house-services_1140331+2.html
https://www.getyourpros.com/united-kingdom/worthing/plumbers/safe-house-services
https://citypages.pro/united-kingdom/worthing/professional/safe-house-services
https://www.citiservi.co.uk/west-sussex/safe-house-services-worthing__974885_27751.html
https://gbr.tegfy.com/en/poi-5083326079
https://unltd.directory/constructions/united-kingdom/west-sussex/worthing/plumbers-plumbing/safe-house-services/
https://www.acompio.co.uk/Safe-House-Services-36264422.html
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73
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Citation Site

yelp.co.uk
gb.kompass.com
spoke.com
infobel.com
freeindex.co.uk

scoot.co.uk

uksmallbusinessdirectory.co.uk

thomsonlocal.com

misterwhat.co.uk

approvedbusiness.co.uk

near.co.uk
wand.com
localstore.co.uk
searchme4.co.uk

intengine.com

thetradefinder.co.uk

b99.co.uk
bing.com
startus.cc
opendi.co.uk
bizify.co.uk
justlanded.com
aboutus.com
nextdoor.co.uk
europages.co.uk

streetdir.net/UK/

Types of Site

General Directory
General Directory
General Directory
General Directory
General Directory
General Directory
General Directory
General Directory
General Directory
General Directory
General Directory
General Directory
General Directory
General Directory
General Directory
General Directory
General Directory

General Directory

We were unable to submit your business to this site.
We were unable to submit your business to this site.
We were unable to submit your business to this site.
We were unable to submit your business to this site.
We were unable to submit your business to this site.
We were unable to submit your business to this site.
We were unable to submit your business to this site.

We were unable to submit your business to this site.

Authority

74

66

59

58

56

54

47

45

42

34

34

34

33

28

26

24

23

94

Date

May 11,2021

May 11,2021

May 11,2021

May 11,2021

May 11,2021

May 11,2021

May 11,2021

May 11,2021

May 11,2021

May 11,2021

May 11,2021

May 11,2021

May 11,2021

May 11,2021

May 11,2021

May 11,2021

May 11,2021

May 13,2021

Status

Submitted @
Submitted @
Submitted @
Submitted @
Submitted @
Submitted @
Submitted @
Submitted @
Submitted @
Submitted @
Submitted @
Submitted @
Submitted @
Submitted @
Submitted @
Submitted @

Submitted @

Pending Approval @

We have submitted it to a replacement site

We have submitted it to a replacement site

We have submitted it to a replacement site

We have submitted it to a replacement site

We have submitted it to a replacement site

We have submitted it to a replacement site

We have submitted it to a replacement site

We have submitted it to a replacement site

Notes

J 148

%8
@8

Jea
%8

8
28
8
era8

es8

® Live

@® Updated

® Submitted

Your Citation Builder report explained:

This status means there was no existing listing for the business, so we created one which is now live on the directory. You can click the ‘Live’ icon to
view the directory listing in a new tab.

This status means there was an existing listing on the directory for the business with incorrect details, so we have successfully updated this listing
with the correct data.

This status means we have submitted a brand new listing and we’re now waiting for the listing to go live. We check for live listings twice: the first

check is made two weeks after initial submission and the second check is made four weeks after initial submission. You can also manually update
the links yourself if they’ve gone live.
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® Pending This status means that we have found an existing listing with incorrect data. We have contacted the directory and requested that they update it.
Currently are waiting for these edits to be approved by the site moderators.

® Existing This status means we have found an existing listing and we’re unable to update it because of the site’s publishing policies. Alternatively, it can mean
that the listing already had the correct NAP information, so we've made no attempt to update it. You can find more information in the notes
section.

This icon means that we have added individual notes. For more information, please hover over the icon.
This icon means that you need to follow up with the directory to verify the listing. The instruction on how to do this will be in the notes.
This icon indicates a quick listing, which is a listing that goes live as soon as we have submitted the data.

This icon means that this website does not show photos on the listing.

C . ® W @

This icon means that you need to follow up with the directory by phone to verify the listings. Instructions on how to do this will be in the notes.

n

This icon means that you’re able to add in the link to the live listing yourself and update your campaign report.

SEQi.co.uk
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